
Position Number / Name Points 
1 440 Macauley Mills 176
2 252 Boogie 141
3 262 Roona 137
4 154 Joe Odhams 69
5 133 Terry Hill 68
6 106 Lois Cartridge 50
6 404 Rob Mills 50
8 221 Jon Paul 42
9 111 Tom Ruby 37
10 49 Ash Harvey 34
11 449 James Gupy 32
12 714 Paul Smaldon 30
13 739 Jason Moore 28
13 333 Charlie Randell 28
13 743 Jake Bond 28
16 962 Abbie Deeprose 22
16 81 Pops Bugler 22
16 246 Ryan Sparks 22
19 113 Chrissy Jeanes 20
19 103 Lee Bugler 20
21 210 Lewy Hart 18
22 87 Jason Harvey 15
22 205 Alex Ganter 15
24 382 Corey Hunt 14
24 961 Brad Deeprose 14
26 600 Marcus Chant 13
26 956 Harry Thompson 13
28 114 Shaun Turnage 12
28 82 Joe Gingell 12
30 616 Daniel Moore 11
30 278 Shaun Brokenshire 11
30 720 Kenny Joe Gabriel 11
33 91 Sam Bartlett 10
33 160 Jamie Warr 10
33 145 Liz Dicken 10
33 186 Lewis Fasey 10
33 284 James Head 10
38 894 Chris Stokes 9
39 251 Scott baker 8
40 92 Liam Bartlett 6
40 239 Steve Carter 6
42 76 Matt Hodgkins 4
43 410 Dan Galley 3
44 742 Morgan Galley 2

Bangers
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 440 Macauley Mills 208
2 262 Roona 177
3 252 Boogie 147
4 154 Joe Odhams 119
5 404 Rob Mills 80
6 106 Lois Cartridge 76
7 49 Ash Harvey 74
8 111 Tom Ruby 73
9 221 Jon Paul 65
10 449 James Gupy 59
11 87 Jason Harvey 46
12 82 42
12 962 Abbie Deeprose 42
12 81 Pops Bugler 42
12 616 Daniel Moore 42
16 714 Paul Smaldon 40
17 133 Terry Hill 39
18 333 Charlie Randell 36
19 113 Chrissy Jeanes 33
20 160 Jamie Warr 30
20 186 Lewis Fasey 30
22 210 Lewy Hart 29
23 600 Marcus Chant 25
24 76 Matt Hodgkins 24
24 720 Kenny Joe Gabriel 24
26 91 Sam Bartlett 23
26 205 Alex Ganter 23
28 145 Liz Dicken 20
28 894 Chris Stokes 20
28 743 Jake Bond 20
31 251 Scott baker 18
32 92 Liam Bartlett 17
33 961 Brad Deeprose 15
34 908 David Brown 10

Banger World Qual

16/10/2022
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Position Number / Name Points 
1 929 Sam Baker 156
2 743 Jake Bond 153
3 113 Chrissy Jeanes 116
4 70 Jamie Thomas 105
5 775 Brad Hunt 100
6 129 Lee Dalton 78
7 109 Chris Neville 67
8 31 Liam Shipway 64
9 890 Pavarotti 63
10 372 Tom Cambridge 51
11 366 Pete Warren 46
12 852 Ryan Hughes 43
13 144 Ash Worthington 41
14 708 Julian Hellyer 40
14 962 Abbie Deeprose 40
16 49 Ash Harvey 37
17 797 Scott Clarke 31
18 6 Danny Greening 29
19 112 Rich James 28
20 612 23
20 621 Scott Kendall 23
22 340 Will Brazier 22
22 761 Kyle Williams 22
24 363 Sam Trim 21
25 836 20
26 595 Ben Wall 19
26 206 Matt Brewer 19
28 956 Harry Thompson 18
28 15 Ben Tovey 18
30 362 Aaron Loader 17
30 258 Jason Hughes 17
32 111 Tom Ruby 16
32 23 Clive Crockford 16
34 717 Donna Cotterill 15
34 773 Glynn Trott 15
36 894 Chris Stokes 13
37 284 Leon Benjafield 11
37 11 James Hooper 11
39 4 Bob Barnes 10
40 114 9
40 718 Adie Brown 9
40 154 Joe Odhams 9
43 279 Mason Thomas 8
43 720 Kenny Gabriel 8
43 334 8
46 412 Hayden Galley 7
47 82 Joe Gingell 6
47 369 Dan Thompson 6
47 87 Jason Harvey 6
47 62 Bobby Hewlett 6
47 771 Mark Trott 6

Rookie Bangers

16/10/2022
Points Chart



47 105 Louis 6
53 298 Dave Greening 5
54 751 4
54 17 Jacob Filer 4
56 742 Morgan Galley 3
56 133 Jody Jeanes 3
56 800 Jono Hardacre 3
56 28 3
56 777 Ricky Daunton 3
56 267 Billy McDade 3
56 33 Shaun Norton 3
63 410 Dan Galley 2
63 756 2
63 75 Shane Fisher 2
66 270 Slug 1
66 149 Ieuan Preston 1
66 616 Dan Moore 1
66 110 1
66 116 1
66 556 1



Position Number / Name Points 
1 28 Jake Ralfs 162
2 311 Lewis Allen 149
3 26 Harry Melville 119
4 210 Ryan Brroks 110
5 87 Liam Harvey 105
6 610 Alfie Murray 93
7 236 Alfie Brimble 91
8 162 Charlie Cocks 79
9 314 Max Barraclough 77
10 36 Dylan McDermott 76
11 429 Tristen Heathcote 75
12 30 Finlay Holloway 71
13 924 Joshua Heathcote 62
14 184 Callum Preston 60
15 69 Reece Welch - Fry 59
15 66 Taylor Mitchell 59
17 229 Thomas Dalton 53
18 190 Thomas Gumbleton 51
19 258 Riley Brimble 49
20 856 Jamie Cocks 41
21 428 Ellie Murray 24
22 107 Henry Chiplen 20
23 301 John Penfold 19
24 302 Rosie May Penfold 15
25 82 William Oatley 4

Junior Rods
Points Chart
16/10/2022



Position Number / Name Points 
1 68 Shane Jennings 87
2 303 Jason Oliver 74
3 60 Tom Bristow 68
4 775 Brad Hunt 67
5 43 Andy Howard 62
6 700 Les Brice 61
7 181 Ian McLaren 60
8 445 Nik Loader 57
9 517 Scott Weldon 56
10 278 Andy Bressington 54
11 120 Andy Latimer 51
12 100 Tom Weeks 50
12 135 Jim Cannon 50
12 701 Ben Brice 50
15 720 Dan Latimer 46
16 35 Mark Johns 44
17 41 Dene Howard 41
18 40 Pete Stanley 40
19 275 Jack Buckingham 35
20 175 Kev in Oliver 34
21 768 Joe Delahay 32
22 44 Sam Howard 28
23 66 Ben Bristow 22
24 46 Angie Harris 19
25 26 Leah Bennett 16
26 129 Lee Dalton 14
27 61 Beth Stevenson 12
28 867 Gary Brown 8
29 254 Nigel Manaton 7
30 108 Adam Headland 2

Special Rods
Points Chart
16/10/2022



Position Number / Name Points 
4 362 Aaron Loader 122
3 154 JoeOdhams 123
2 36 Toby Loader 133
1 58 Martin Dalton 148
5 518 Matt Capel 120
7 30 Joe Capel 94
6 119 Stacey Howe 109
8 129 lee Dalton 75
10 3 Scott Russell 20
9 128 Jack Bunter 21
10 63 Rhys Lansdown 20

Robin Entertainers
Points Chart
27/08/2018



16/10/2022
Position Number / Name Points 

1 542 Steven Gilbert 170
2 979 Paul Moss 141
3 667 Tommy Farrell 119
4 184 Aaron Vaight 89
5 475 Leah Sealey 76
6 935 Nathan Maidment 66
7 976 Dan Kent 63
8 783 James Rygor 62
9 700 Adam Rubery 57
10 828 Julian Coombes 49
11 53 Phil Mann 48
12 895 Ben Goddard 42
13 127 Matt Stoneman 33
13 91 Harrison Bryant 33
15 3 Liam Rennie 29
15 7 Gordon Moodie 29
17 736 Josh Weare 27
17 915 Jamie Jones 27
19 606 Andrew Palmer 26
20 931 Rebecca Smith 24
21 526 Marc Rowe 21
22 992 Harley Burns 20
22 560 Luke Wrench 20
24 960 Aidy Whitehead 19
25 115 Ben Farebrother 18
26 291 Dan Baker 15
27 988 Charlie Lobb 14
27 390 Jessica Smith 14
29 578 Mark Gibbs 12
29 762 Mike Cocks 12
31 905 Rob Mitchell 10
31 844 Jack Prosser 10
31 232 Dan Abbott 10
34 605 Richard Andrews 8
34 509 Jordan Butcher 8
36 161 Ben Bate 6
36 801 Jack Cave 6
36 435 Adam Pailing 6
39 676 Neil Hooper 5
39 522 Chris Mikulla 5
39 510 Matt Stone 5
42 728 Jack Bunter 3
42 239 Michael Johnston 3
42 501 3
45 194 Luke Johnson 1
45 528 Shane Hector 1
45 454 Ryan Gardiner 1
45 821 Gary Walker 1
45 381 1

Brisca F2
Points Chart
16/10/2022



Position Number / Name Points 
1 303 Jason Oliver 107
2 700 Les Brice 94
3 68 Pete Jennings 82
4 701 Ben Brice 79
5 60 Tom Bristow 68
6 445 Nik Loader 65
7 720 Dan Latimer 44
8 278 Andy Bressington 43
9 66 Ben Bristow 33
10 775 Brad Hunt 32
11 120 Andy Latimer 22
11 35 Mark Johns 22
13 275 Jack Buckingham 20
14 41 Dene Howard 15
15 254 Nigel Manaton 11
16 26 Leah Bennett 8
16 44 Sam Howard 8
18 40 Pete Stanley 6
18 43 Andy Howard 6
20 517 Scott Weldon 4
21 768 Joe Delahay 3
22 100 Thomas Weeks 2
22 129 Lee Dalton 2

F1 Stock Cars
Points Chart
16/10/2022
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